
 ILKLEY JUBILEE RUN
Ilkley + District Motor Club - 15th April 2018

Total

Penalty Previous First

76 Chris Naylor Tim Tennant Volvo PV544 R1 0:52 1

74 John Dignan Zoe Gibbons MG MGB Roadster R1 1:07 2 4 0:15 0:15

83 Jon Amery Tom Van der Gucht Renault  Gordini Turbo R2 1:15 3 1 0:08 0:23

85 Andre Scruton Tony Gill Porsche 911 R2 1:44 4 2 0:29 0:52

82 Adam Barker David Barker MG BGT R2 2:13 5 3 0:29 1:21

81 Sean Bramhall John Hanlon Porsche  356 N1 2:40 6 1 0:27 1:48

84 Simon Green Andrew Thorpe MG A R2 2:49 7 4 0:09 1:57

80 Graham Goodwin Marina Goodwin Porsche R1 3:04 8 1 0:15 2:12

79 John  Fort Howard Atkins Porsche 356 R1 3:14 9 2 0:10 2:22

86 Chas Stansfield Sarah Stansfield Triumph TR3A R2 3:33 10 5 0:19 2:41

90 Hassan Isaji Mike Ashcroft Austin Mini R3 4:23 11 1 0:50 3:31

89 Michael Goodwin Oliver Lane Jaguar XK120 FHC R3 4:34 12 2 0:11 3:42

87 Alan Hunter Ian Tomlinson MG MGB R3 5:02 13 3 0:28 4:10

88 Robert Cook Geoff Morson Chevrolet Coupe R3 5:41 14 4 0:39 4:49

78 Pete Whitaker Maurice Ellison Ford Lotus Cortina R1 6:36 15 3 0:55 5:44

Difference

Overall Positions At TC2

Cls PosNo. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos
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